UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

VACANCY POSITION (DUQ) IN RESPECT OF COMMON CATEGORY CANDIDATES
FOR ALLOTMENT OF POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA SEATS (FOR 50% DU QUQOTA)
1st COUNSELLING TO BE HELD ON 26.03.2015

0. Speciality Total | MAMC | UCMS | VPCI | INMAS [NIHFW | KH HRH

ANAESTHESIOLOGY (DA) 2 2

HEALTH ADMINISTRATION (DHA)

OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY (DGO)

OPHTHALMOLOGY (DO)

2
1
2
2

PAEDIATRICS (DCH)
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RPININEFIN

RADIATION MEDICINE (DRM)

ABBREVIATION USED

MAMC - Maulana Azad Medical College, VPCI - Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute, INMAS - Institute of Nuclear Medicine & Allied Sciences,
NIHFW - National Institute of Health & Family Welfare, KH- Katurba Hospital, HRH-Hindu Rao Hospital, UCMS - University College of Medical
Sciences

Page 1 of 1




